REGNSKAB FOR 2022 FOR PICNICKONCERTERNE I KORS@R

ARSRESULTAT:

INDTAGTER:

SLAFELSE KOMMUNE

SPOR 12 + LEGAT

SALG FRA BAREN

UDFIFTER:

VAREKZB

MUSIK

TOILET

LYD

KODAAFGIFT

AKTIVER:

STARTSALDO

DRIFTSOVERSKUD

PASSIVER:

BANK 1
BANK 2

70.000,00

9.961,00

131.117,23

211.078,23

62.603,04

70.000,00

3.000,00

60.000,00

11.423,50

207.026,54

69.262 11
4.051,69

73.313.80

125,40

73.188,40

73.313,80

4.051,69

REGNSKABET GODKENDT AF BESTYRELSEN, DEN 21/[5 22 J%P@COL‘KM

REVISIONSPATEGNING, DEN /5 /¢ ~ 22
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